
International Program 
Venues: Tohoku University, Kawauchi North Campus 

*Meetings w/ asterisk at Multimedia Education and Research Complex 
 

 Wednesday 
Sept 10, 2008 

Thursday 
Sept 11, 2008 

 

 
 

9:00 

   
 
9:00 

 
 

10:00 

   
 
10:00 

 
 

11:00 

 
 
11:00 

 
 

12:00 

JSCE International 
Chapter Meeting * 
(Int’l Sections only) 

WFEO- JFES-JSCE 
Joint International 

Symposium on  
Disaster Risk Management*  

 
12:00 

 
 

13:00 

 
 

 
 
13:00 

 
 

14:00 

 
 
14:00 

 
 

15:00 

 
 
15:00 

Roundtable Meeting* 

 
 

16:00 
 

JSCE-KSCE 
Concrete Joint Seminar* 

(Cancelled) 2n
d 

W
or

ks
ho

p 
on

 H
ar

m
on

iz
at

io
n 

of
 D

es
ig

n 
C

od
es

 

 i
n 

th
e A

si
an

 R
eg

io
n 

(R
oo

m
 M

40
1)

 

 
 
16:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

17:00 
 

  

Te
ch

ni
ca

l T
ou

r 
（

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l G
ue

st
s o

nl
y）

 

 
 
17:00 

 
 

18:00 

Panel Discussion *    
 
18:00 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

19:00  

  
 
19:00 

 
 

20:00 

Welcome Reception 
(in Sendai) 

Banquet 
(Sendai International Center) 

  
 
20:00 

 
 

21:00 
★Bus leaves for hotels in Sendai 

   
 
21:00 

 

18:30 18:30 

16:10 

15:30 

18:10 


