International Program

Venues: Tohoku University, Kawauchi North Campus *Meetings w/ asterisk at Multimedia Education and Research Complex

	Wednesday	Thursday				
	Sept 10, 2008	Sept 11, 2008				
	• /	. ,				
9:00						9:00
10:00		WFEO- JFES-JSCE				10:00
		Joint International	des			
11.00	JSCE International	Symposium on	S			11.00
11:00	Chapter Meeting *	Disaster Risk Management*	ssign 101)			11:00
	(Int'l Sections only)	Ü	of De			
12:00			ion c		\sim	12:00
			2nd Workshop on Harmonization of Design Codes in the Asian Region (Room M401)		nly	
13:00			mor	<u> </u>	ts o	13:00
13:00			Har an F		hues	13:00
			o on Asi	Technical Tour	International Guests only	
14:00		YOUR YYOUR	shoj n the	:hni	ion	14:00
	Roundtable Meeting*	JSCE-KSCE	Vork ij	Te	rna	
15:00		Concrete Joint Seminar*	nd V		nte	15:00
13.00	15.00	(Cancelled)	2		C	13.00
	15:30					
16:00						16:00
	16:10					
17:00						17:00
	Panel Discussion *					
18:00	18:10					18:00
	10110					
19:00	18:30	18:30			l	19:00
12.00	Welcome Reception	Banquet				17.00
	(in Sendai)	(Sendai International Center)				
20:00						20:00
	Bus leaves for hotels in Sendai					
21:00	Dus leaves for florers in Schual					21:00
			ı			